
 

Local Sport Inclusion Disability Officers 

For more information on the Sport Inclusion Disability programme please contact 
Stephanie Mac Sweeney, Sport Inclusion Coordinator, Cara, 
smacsweeney@caracentre.ie 086 0829459 

Please see the contact details for your local officer below. 

County Name E-mail 

Carlow Teresa O'Meara tomeara@carlowcoco.ie  

Cavan Dean McElroy dmcelroy@cavancoco.ie  

Clare James Murrihy James@claresports.ie  

Cork Cliona Horan choran@corksports.ie  

DLR Gwen O’Looney golooney@dlrcoco.ie  

Donegal Thérèse Laverty sido@activedonegal.com  

Dublin City TBC sportsinclusion@dublincity.ie  

Dublin City TBC sportsinclusion@dublincity.ie  

Fingal Owen Mc Grath (Acting) owen.mcgrath@fingal.ie 

Kerry Gearoid O’Doherty Gearoid.odoherty@kerrycoco.ie  

Kildare Fiach Andrews fandrews@kildarecoco.ie    

Kilkenny Seamus Nugent  seamus@krsp.ie  

Laois Caitriona Slattery cslattery@laoissports.ie  

Limerick Rachel MacAuley rmacauley@limericksports.ie  

Longford Michaela Farrelly mfarrelly@longfordcoco.ie  

Mayo Ray McNamara  rmcnamara@mayococo.ie  

Meath Terry Donegan tdonegan@meathcoco.ie  

Offaly Jean Brady jbrady@offalycoco.ie  

Sligo Shane Hayes shane@sligosportandrecreation.ie  

South Dublin Lucy Cush lcush@sdublincoco.ie  

Waterford Pauline Casey pcasey@waterfordsportspartnership.ie  

Wicklow Clara Jenkinson cjenkinson@wicklowcoco.ie  

Wexford Anna Flynn anna.flynn@wexfordcoco.ie  

Roscommon Elaine Igoe elaine@rosactive.org  

Leitrim Michelle Maguire mfanning@leitrimcoco.ie  

Tipperary Thomas Dorney thomas.dorney@tipperarycoco.ie  

Louth Julie Duffy julie.duffy@louthcoco.ie 

Westmeath Mary Kate Duignan mary.duignan@westmeathcoco.ie  

Galway Ellie Loftus eloftus@galwaycoco.ie  

Monaghan TBC pcarragher2@monaghancoco.ie  
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